Jaggu Hydraulic Works

https://www.indiamart.com/jaggu-hydraulic-works-vasai/

Established in 2007, Jaggu Hydraulic Works is a chief organization engaged in the area of manufacturing a broad plethora of Rubber Moulding Press Machine, Rubber Extruder Machine, Moulding Machines, Rubber Mixing Mill and much more.









About Us

Established in 2007, Jaggu Hydraulic Works is a chief organization engaged in the area of manufacturing a broad plethora of Rubber Moulding Press Machine, Rubber Extruder Machine, Moulding Machines, Rubber Mixing Mill, Automatic Vacuum Forming Machine and much more. Working under the mentorship of Mr. Jaglal Yadav, we have acquired a reputed stature in the industry.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/jaggu-hydraulic-works-vasai/about-us.html





NEW ITEMS



Silicon Extruder Machine



Vacuum Suttal Type Hydraulic Moulding Machine



Rubber Compression Moulding Machine



Hydraulic Machine





Vacuum Compression Rubber Moulding Machines with Mould Handle



Hot Feed Rubber Extruder Machine



Fully Automatic Compression Type Rubber Moulding Machines



Baby Mill Laboratory Machinery





Rubber Bale Cutter



Dispersion Kneader Machine



Hydraulic Rubber Transfer machine



H Frame Hydraulic Deep Drawing Press





C Frame Hydraulic Press



Compression Moulding Machines



Heavy Duty Rubber Mixing Mill



Rubber Processing Machinery





Compression Rubber Moulding Hydraulic Machine



Cold Feed Rubber Extruder



Cold Feed Rubber Extruder



Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2002

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : 11 to 25 People



CONTACT US

Jaggu Hydraulic Works

Contact Person: Jaglal Yadav

11 D-4, 5, Sagar Industrial Estate Dhumal Nagar Palghar - 400092, Maharashtra, India

+91-8071743150

i https://www.indiamart.com/jaggu-hydraulic-works-vasai/

